Product Introduction
New Multirate Unit
MP1590B
Network Performance Tester
Slide 1
MU150110A-E-L-1
New Multirate Unit
for MP1590B

Product Outline (4/5)
(Typical example)
Ordering Information
10.3G Optical/Electrical Unit (Rx Wide)MU150124B
10/10.7G Optical/Electrical Unit (Rx Wide) (123B)
10/10.7G Optical/Electrical Unit (Tx) (121B)
G0195A 1550nm XFP Module
1310nm XFP ModuleG0194A
10/10.7G Optical Unit (Rx Wide) (123A)MU150123A/B
Wavelength 1.31/1.55um03
MU150121A/B
Optical Output Power Adjustable04
OTU205
NameOpt.Model
10.3G
OTU1/OTU2
Wander Measurement
10/10.7G Jitter Unit
Wavelength 1.55um
Wavelength 1.31um
10/10.7G Optical Unit (Tx) (121A)
06
05
01
02
01
MU150125A
Multichannel Measurement010
MU150110A Multirate Unit
LAN03
MP1590B
High Precision Jitter Analysis30
Optical Output Power Adjustable004
NameOpt.Model
Insert/Extract009
10.3G008
006
005
02
01
11.1G
OTU1/OTU2
GPIB
RS-232C
Network Performance Tester
Slide 8
MU150110A-E-L-1
Product Outline (5/5)
Configuration Examples
MP1590B
Note: OTU1e (11.04G) /OTU2e (11.09G) /PDH/DSn do not support
jitter measurement.
10.3G only supports No frame jitter measurement.
Combining MU150110A and interface unit (MU150121A/B,
MU150123A/B, MU150124B) requires MU150125A.
1.5M~2.6G,
10G/10.3G/10.7G
/11.04G/11.09G (optical)